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Sunday 27th August  
10am - 4pm

Proudly supported by

FESTIVAL 
PROGRAM 2023

Hurstbridge Oval

Hurstbridge Community Hub

Hurstbridge Bowling Club

CFA/Ferguson Park Pre-School

Train station

Wattle Place

Greasy Zoes

Allwood House

Disabled parking

Toilets

Disabled access toilets

First Aid

Live Music

Walking trail

Festival information

Emergency assembly
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ANZAC Park

Hurstbridge Saddlery

Saunders Garage

Hurstbridge Primary School

Hurstbridge Skatepark

Community Hall

Uniting Church

Tennis Courts
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Live Music Activities

12
12
12
12
12
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The Curls
Briney Prideaux
Imposter Syndrome
Hurstbridge Primary
Panton Hill Primary
Diamond Creek East Primary
Offswitch
The Stewartz
Nu Funk-O-Matics

Dan Vogl
Joel Quinn
Adam Witbooi
Alex & Nat Duo
Melanie Wason
Pluck!

Keep Left
Ben Strong
Drum Connection
Zagros
Kimba & Ryan

Garry Hayes
Simon & Gazfunkel
More live music

Joe Robassa (ANZAC Park)
Damian Marshall/Jimmy Davis
+ Black Cat Bone (Black Vice)
Matt Alford (Greasy Zoes)

Area  Time        Event

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
1:00
1:45
2:30
3:15

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

11:00
11:45
12:30
1:15
2:15

11:00
12:30
1:30

12:00-3:00
All day

2:00

Information/Bendigo Bank
Steam Train access
Treasure Hunt map collection
Vintage car display
Hurstbridge Junior FC BBQ
Major Projects kids activities 

Little Mouse Tea House food
Face Painting
Craft:Sustainable Fortune Tree
Boomerang Bag decorating
YPRL: craft, giant games, VR
Vine Baptist Church kids play
Sensory safe chill out zone

Circus Lab workshop
Mens Shed: Egg/Bacon + BBQ
Pony rides (childcare centre)
Face Painting
Edible Hub garden activities

BMX Show and Shine
All-bike swap meet
Food vendors

Kids rides & inflatable slide 
Market stalls
Mini train rides 
BBQ sausages 
Hot Dogs & Bake Sale
Pram Parking & facepainting
CFA demonstration

Hurstbridge Community Hub (inside)

Greysharps Road & Bowling Club

Hurstbridge Community Hall

Uniting Church and neaby shops

Primary School & Fergusons Paddock

ANZAC Park & Allwood House
Area  Time         Event

All day
All day
10:30
All day
All day
All day 

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day

11.00-2.00
All day
All day
All day
All day

All day
All day
All day

All day
All day
All day
All day
10:00-2:00
All day
All day

Facepainting with Brooke
Henna Tattoos
Enviro zone market stalls
Live Music (see left)
Tennis serve speed radar

Over 100 market stalls
CWA Devonshire tea & scones
ArtsBridge Junior (inside) 
Face painting 
Animal farm
Skate/BMX/Scooter comps
Scouts rock climbing wall

Line Dancing
Wattle Witches
Line Dancing
Woodworking display
Craft market stalls
Breastfeeding area
Toddler indoor play

Dog obstacle course comps
Dog obstacle course winners
“Kevin the Camel” rides
Food and market stalls
Flower display (in church)
Vintage cars @ Saunders

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day 

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
11.00-3.00
All day

11:30-12.00
12.00-12.30
1.00-1.30
All day
All day
All day
All day

11.00-1.00
1.00
All day
All day
All day
All day

Hurstbridge Community Hub

Main Stage @ Primary School

Other Live Music

Railway Station Carpark
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Event exclusive food offers
Greasy Zoes

Black Vice

Allwood House

Wattle Place

Area  Time         Event

Hurstbridge Community Hub (outside)
2
2
2
2
2

48 hour smoked beef rolls
Cauliflower & haloumi rolls
Beer and wine
All day burgers 

Lower oval and football club

8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8

1
1
1

3
3
3
3
4
4
4

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

10
10
15 
15
15
11

All day roving entertainment.


